Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

University School for Graduate Studies, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (4th Counselling)
Bachelor of Commerce (Honours-4 Year Degree Programme)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Commerce (Honours-4 Year Degree Programme) for the session 2024-25. the candidates
whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to deposit their fee upto 21-07-2024 05:00 PM as per documents verification through onlinemode
failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are
provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Name Father Name Category Category Score Weightage
1 202403727 PUNEET SANJAY General HOGC 94.2
2 202401833 GAJENDER RAMESH General HOGC 92.8
KUMAR
3 202403780 SUMIT SURINDER SC HOGC 89.4
4 202402155 PARVEEN RAJESH KUMAR General HOGC 86.8
SHARMA
5 202403737 MANPREET BALVINDER General HOGC 83.2

SINGH SINGH



10

11

12

13

14

15

User Id

202402369

202400429

202402217

202405392

202403556

202405095

202400912

202400775

202400899

202401171

Name

KARAMPREET

SONU

SUHANI
RATHORE

KOMAL
SHARMA

HAMEET

NAVI SONI

JAGAT

DEEPAK
KUMAR

PANKAJ

PIYUSH GUPTA

Father Name

KALA SINGH

SUKH RAM

SURJIT SINGH

DEV SHANKAR
SHARMA

RAM CHANDER

RAJESH SONI

RAJ KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

BRIJ LAL

ASHUTOSH
GUPTA

Actual
Category

General

General

General

General

SC

BC-A

General

General

SC

General

Qualifying
Admitted Examination
Category Score

Weightage

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

BC-A

HOGC

HOGC

SC

HOGC

75

73.6

71

70

69.8

69.4

69.4

67.8

67.8

63.2



