Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Harvana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

University School for Graduate Studies, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (4th Counselling)

Bachelor of Commerce (Honours-4 Year Degree Programme)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Commerce (Honours-4 Year Degree Programme) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to deposit their fee upto 21-07-2024 05:00 PM as per documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202403727	PUNEET	SANJAY	General	HOGC			94.2
2	202401833	GAJENDER	RAMESH KUMAR	General	HOGC			92.8
3	202403780	SUMIT	SURINDER	SC	HOGC			89.4
4	202402155	PARVEEN SHARMA	RAJESH KUMAR	General	HOGC			86.8
5	202403737	MANPREET SINGH	BALVINDER SINGH	General	HOGC			83.2

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
6	202402369	KARAMPREET	KALA SINGH	General	HOGC			75
7	202400429	SONU	SUKH RAM	General	HOGC			73.6
8	202402217	SUHANI RATHORE	SURJIT SINGH	General	HOGC			71
9	202405392	KOMAL SHARMA	DEV SHANKAR SHARMA	General	HOGC			70
10	202403556	HAMEET	RAM CHANDER	SC	SC			69.8
11	202405095	NAVI SONI	RAJESH SONI	BC-A	BC-A			69.4
12	202400912	JAGAT	RAJ KUMAR	General	HOGC			69.4
13	202400775	DEEPAK KUMAR	SUNIL KUMAR	General	HOGC			67.8
14	202400899	PANKAJ	BRIJ LAL	SC	SC			67.8
15	202401171	PIYUSH GUPTA	ASHUTOSH GUPTA	General	HOGC			63.2